REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 BE
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM
NUM

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COMM
TY/PS

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

INVITATION

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

COMM
ST

A507

A507

A507

A507

A507

A507

A507

A507

A507

A507

A507

CANCELLED

ADJ.

: PY329
- 002

D70
NUM

113-3-001S
113-3-002T

117-J-001

140-J3-001

131-J-001S
131-3-002T

104-J-001

206-J-001

206-3-002S
206-3-003T

128-3-002
128-J-003

128-J-001

105-J-004
105-J-005

148-J-001
148-3-002

104-3-002

INVITATION :

AWARDED

EXTRA

QUANTITY
(LBS)

9,375
28,125

37,500
37,500

24,825
12,675

22,500
15,000

37,500

37,500
37,500

13,237
24,263

37,500

487,500

0
487,500
487,500

0

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT D/O0(*) :

NEW D/O NUMBERS(**)

EXTRA - NO D/0S

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D70

-—--DESTINATION----

CITY

AMERICUS
DOUGLAS

GRANITE CITY

MCALESTER

LINCOLN
LINCOLN

PHOENIX

POMONA

POMONA
LOS ANGELES

CORINTH
JACKSON

LAUREL

LITTLE ROCK
LITTLE ROCK

HOUSTON
SAN ANTONIO

PHOENIX

ST

OK

NE
NE

AZ

CA

CA

MS

MS

MS

AR
AR

TX
TX

AZ

PYD DIVISION

- 21 POULTRY
101701

VENDOR NAME

TONY

TONY
TONY

TONY

TONY

TONY
TONY

TONY
TONY

TONY

TONY
TONY

TONY
TONY

TONY

DOWNS

DOWNS
DOWNS

DOWNS

DOWNS

DOWNS
DOWNS

DOWNS
DOWNS

DOWNS

DOWNS
DOWNS

DOWNS
DOWNS

DOWNS

FOODS

FOODS
FOODS

FOODS

FOODS

FOODS
FOODS

FOODS
FOODS

FOODS

FOODS
FOODS

FOODS
FOODS

FOODS

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120288034
120288034

120288034

120288034

120288034
120288034

120288034

120288034

120288034
120288034

120288034
120288034

120288034

120288034
120288034

120288034
120288034

120288034

B BHHL B B B B B B B B B B

PRICE PER
(LBS)

2.0700

2.0700
2.0700

2.1100
2.1100

2.1100
2.1100

2.0900
2.0900

2.0900

2.0800
2.0800

2.0900
2.0900

2.1100

PAGE:

1

PROCESSING DATE: 10/24/07
PROCESSING TIME: 12:11:09

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY

AMERICUS
DOUGLAS

GRANITE CITY

MCALESTER

LINCOLN
LINCOLN

PHOENIX

POMONA

POMONA
LOS ANGELES

CORINTH
JACKSON

LAUREL

LITTLE ROCK
LITTLE ROCK

HOUSTON
SAN ANTONIO

PHOENIX

ST

OK

NE
NE

AZ

CA

CA

MS

MS

MS

AR
AR

TX
TX

AZ



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 BE
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY329
INVITATION = 002

ITEM COMM COMM D/0
NUM TY/PS ST NUM

TOTAL UNAWARDED

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP : 21 POULTRY

ANALYSIS / RUN 01701
D70
QUANTITY ——-DESTINATION---- CONTRACT
(LBS) CITY ST VENDOR NAME NUMBER

PAGE: 2
PROCESSING DATE: 10/24/07
PROCESSING TIME: 12:11:09

PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION
(LBS) QTY cITY ST



